ENTERTAINMENT LIGHTING BLACK LIGHT - WASH LIGHTING
SPECTRA SERIES
40 Watt LED UV
SSUV40
The Spectra Series UV40 is a 40 Watt UV luminaire utilizing
high performance, long life UV-A emitters. The Spectra Series
UV40 is designed with four independent LED cells on four
independent DMX channels for intensity control.

Weight:  Power Supply Enclosure: 11.5 lbs. (5.2 kg)
 LED Pod: 2.1 lbs (0.95 kg)
Ordering Information
SS-UV-40-10 SSUV40 Fixture With 10 Degree Lens, Black
SS-UV-40-30 SSUV40 Fixture With 30 Degree Lens, Black
Note: Lenses are not sold separately and are not changeable in the
field.
Optional Accessories
SS-UV10C-10 SS-UV LED 10-Watts, 10-Degrees IP65 Pod
SS-UV10C-30  SS-UV LED 10-Watts, 30-Degrees IP65 Pod
SS-UV10C-EXT-5  5-foot IP65 Extension Cable
SS-UV10C-EXT-10  10-foot IP65 Extension Cable
SS-UV10C-EXT-25  25-foot IP65 Extension Cable
SS-UV10C-EXT-50  50-foot IP65 Extension Cable
SS-UV40DB  UV40 IP65 Driver Box with four on 18-inch pigtails,
  40W, Gray
SS-UV40DB-BK UV40 IP65 Driver Box with four on 18-inch pigtails,
  40W, Black
SS-UV10C-Y-2-B  UV10C 2-Gang Mounting Yoke-Black
12.75 in. /
323.9 mm
2.57 in. /
65.3 mm
10.20 in. /
259.1 mm
2.25 in. /
57.2 mm
2.80 in. /
71.1 mm
4.00 in. /
101.6 mm
A:  6-foot power cable between power supply enclosure and
 SS-UV40 fixture.
B:  6-foot waterproof DMX output cable with 5-pin female
 XLR connector between power supply enclosure and
 SS-UV40 fixture.
C:  6-foot waterproof DMX input cable with 5-pin male XLR